
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

16

6

19

10

7

9

4

1

19

5

1

21

38

12

38

16

4

6

5

3

4

2

0

4

2

0

1 4

20
26

Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

MICRO
MAX

19.

 IÑAKI CASTRO

MARTÍN RAMÍREZ 

 JERÓNIMO SOLER

 JOSÉ LAMBOGLIA

JUAN ESTEBAN PARDO

SAMUEL AVILA

FRANK LAMADRID

PEDRO MOGOLLÓN

AGUSTÍN VALENZUELA

CARLOS ISIDRO

RAFAEL CORTES

ANDRÉS JIMÉNEZ

EMANUEL MONTEALEGRE

JUAN AGUILAR

16

23

24

95

97

5

90

26

66

77

20

14

81

11

20.

SALVADOR MARTÍNEZ44

SIMÓN HERNÁNDEZ10

FELIPE JAIMES 17

BENVENUTO GIACOMO9

19

19

11

7

9

6

1

4

5

-

-

3

2

-

1

1

-

0

5-

- 1

-

1

0

-



20
26

Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

MINI
MAX

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

15

6

15

11

8

10

4

2

18

5

1

23

38

10

21

8

5

8

9

2

3

3

0

19

7

8

1 1

19.

SANTIAGO CÁRDENAS 

JERÓNIMO RAMÍREZ 

TOMAS VELASQUEZ 

ALICIA LADINO 

SIMÓN VILLEGAS 

 SANTIAGO PINEDA

IKER DURAN

SAMUEL AVILA

JORGE SAAVEDRA 

MANUEL LAMADRID 

ENRIQUE VELASCO 

BARLAHAM GIL 

144

118

109

113

133

142

107

111

166

199

188

155

JOAQUÍN ROJAS 

MARTÍN BELTRÁN 

164

125

20.

20

6

16

5

4

7

-

3

8

4

1

1

-

12



20
26

Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

JUNIOR
MAX

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

15

6

15

13

7

8

4

2

22

5

0

17

22

6

27

7

7

13

6

18

3

2

9

7

19.

JACOBO VEGA220

SANTIAGO RIVERA 

NICOLÁS MANJARRES

SANTIAGO PÉREZ 

THOMAS RINCÓN 

211

205

210

222

DAVID LUIS VÁSQUEZ 242

JERÓNIMO ZULUAGA

214

285

277

SAMUEL CHAMORRO

IVAN LIZARAZO

SEBASTIÁN GONZÁLEZ 

LUCIANA BRICEÑO 

275

230

207 JUAN GIRALDO

20.

ALICIA LADINO 213

MARTÍN IDARRAGA233

12

-

18

4

7

8

10

6

-

3

5

-

4

2

10-

2-

JUAN C. REYES286 8 8-



20
26

Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

SENIOR
MAX

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

14

6

15

12

8

10

4

2

19

5

1

20

35

6

15

8

5

6

2

7

3

2

1

3

23

2

1 119.

307 KRISTOPHER ROJAS

313

ALEJANDRO UMAÑA

PEDRO ARANGO

JUAN E. ARDILA

JUAN P. NEIRA

SANTIAGO CADENA

SEBASTIÁN VANEGAS

SAMUEL YANSEN

LORENZO VILLEGAS

JUAN JOSÉ MADRID

LUIS ARAGÓN

GABRIEL RODRÍGUEZ

MARTÍN CATAÑO

JUAN VALDÉS

377

395

365

363

399

308

306

327

356

333

357

317

397

ALONSO WATSON

0 10

20.

THOMAS RINCÓN 310

314 MAURICIO TOVAR

ADRIÁN AGUAS311

JUAN GAMEZ396

FELIPE CHAPARRO387

16

21

8

0

4

10

10

-

6

0

1

1

5

-

3

0

1

2

0

1

10-

5

3

-

-

- 2

1

-

1

1
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Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

DD2
MAX

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

18

7

13

10

8

9

4

22

7

30

22

7

13

8

10

7

19.

KEVIN SANTOYA 475

KELVIN GUERRERO 

SEBASTIÁN VEGA

SAMUEL QUINTERO 

REBECCA LADINO 

SANTIAGO CAMPOS 

MADDOX VANEGAS

411

444

416

413

428

405

CAMILO RIVERA 401

20.

JORGE RODRÍGUEZ 421

THOMAS RODRÍGUEZ437

MARIO PATIÑO 409

SAMUEL SALDARRIAGA414

NESTOR GALINDO470

JOSE LIZARAZO471

20

-

9

15

-

11

6

10

-

-

-

0

-

-

15-

- 11

- 10

- 0

-

-

0

0



20
26

Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

DD2
ELITE

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

12

6

12

11

8

10

4

2

22

5

1

20

22

6

13

17

19

5

2

6

3

3

7

3

19.

577 ALONSO WATSON

TOMAS GUERRERO 

JUAN P. RICO 

DANIEL QUINTERO 

SANTIAGO GUERRERO 

SAMUEL ROJAS 

FEDERICO MORENO 

549

505

537

596

523

572

JUAN F. ARDILA 573

JORGE FIGUEROA 

JUANITA MALDONADO 

ESTEBAN ALVARAN

JUAN E. PINZON 

JORGE GUAUQUE 

525

508

521

533

544

LAURA GUERRERO 551

517 ARMANDO WATSON

519

509 SEBASTIÁN ARIAS

HENRY TALEB

CESAR COUTIN 524

0 6

1 15

1 1

1 4

1 19

1 1

FELIPE VILLEGAS 558 0 020.

PEDRO ARANGO595

0

9

15

18

9

14

1

2

4

-

5

6

-

3

-

-

-

0

1

0

1-



20
26

Campeonato

r o t a x c o l o m b i a . c o m . c o

DD2 SUPER
MASTER

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

22

6

17

12

7

9

5

1

19

5

12

19

6

24

13

5

16

1

3

2

3

2

19.

681

673

657

678

610

633

CAMILO LADINO

WILSON ARDILA

ÓSCAR RODRÍGUEZ

ÓSCAR BARBOSA

MARTÍN PRATO

RENATO COVELO

 JULIÁN PINZÓN

JORGE GÓMEZ632

613

FERNANDO VALENZUELA626

JUAN DAVID LOPEZ

JOSÉ LIZARAZO

618

650

20.

686

671

JUAN MARTÍNEZ

FELIPE JAIMES

JORGE GUAUQUE 688

FELIPE VILLEGAS 658

7

13

0

18

11

6

13

0

7

-

-

5

-

-

-

18-

- 13

- 7

5-
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